# 122000215104

(R	equestor's Name	<del>)</del>
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Na	ame)
(Ď	ocument Numbe	r)
Certified Copies	Certificat	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

T. SCOTT
JUN 1 7 2022



600388210826

05/25/22--01018--026 \*\*155.00

CABLE AND/OR VIDEO FRANCHISING DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIOA

FILED 2021 MAY 25 AH 10: 39

### COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC"		Office, PLLC			
OUNDE	·	Name of	Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(	s) are submitte	ed for filling.	
Please reti	arn all corresp	ondence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:	
	Mario Beck	les			
		····	Name o	of Person	
	Beckles & C	Co.			
		, , , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	Firm/C	ompany	
	1930 Harris	on Street, Suite 501			
			Ado	lress	
	Hollywood,	FL 33020			
	mbeckles (a) be	eklesopa.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
		<u> </u>	ised for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further i		ncerning this matter, p		,	/
	Mario Beckl		786	512-5016	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytine Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:			
	) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Ceni	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. H	ig Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Der Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et. Suite 810

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ricci Law Office, P				
(Must con	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
	5401 S Kirkman Road, suite 237		5401 S Kirkman Road, suite 237	
Orlando, FL 32819	Orlando, FL 32819 Orlando, FL 32819			
another business entity with an	active Florida registration	on.) d agent are:	ou must designate an individua	l or
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration t address of the registered Viviane Ricci	on.) d agent are: Name	ou must designate an individua	l or
another business entity with an	active Florida registration address of the registered	on.) d agent are:  Name ad suite 237		l or
another business entity with an	active Florida registration t address of the registered Viviane Ricci 5401 S. Kirkman Ro	on.) d agent are:  Name ad suite 237		l or
another business entity with an	active Florida registration t address of the registered Viviane Ricci  5401 S. Kirkman Ro Florida street addres	on.) d agent are:  Name  ad suite 237 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	l or

(CONTINUED)

2022 MAY 25 AH IO: 39
CHECK AND/OR VIDES
PRANCHISHES
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Viviane Ricci
	5401 S Kirkman Road, suite 237 Orlando, FL 32819
<del></del>	
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(i) an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	the of filing:  Specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as nt of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. Practice limited to Immigration and Nationality	Law
100 shares authorized @ 1 par value	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	Timane Ruin
This document is exec I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. Euted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, lise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Viviane Ricci	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ricci Law Offic	ce PLLC			
	t contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
	5401 S Kirkman Road, suite 237		5401 S Kirkman Road, suite 237	
Orlando, FL 32	Orlando, FL 32819		ando, FL 32819	
The Limited Liability Con mother business entity wit	th an active Florida registrationstreet address of the registered	Registered Agent. on.)	ent's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registered Viviane Ricci	Registered Agent. on.) I agent are:		
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent. on.) I agent are:  Name ad suite 237	You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Con mother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registratic street address of the registered Viviane Ricci 5401 S. Kirkman Ro	Registered Agent. on.) I agent are:  Name ad suite 237	You must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered  Viviane Ricci  5401 S. Kirkman Ro Florida street addres	Registered Agent. on.)  I agent are:  Name  ad suite 237 s (P.O. Box NOT)	You must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>lifle:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authori "MGR" = Manager	zed Member
-	
<u>AMBR</u>	Viviane Ricci
	5401 S Kirkman Road, suite 237 Orlando, FL 32819
	<u>Onando, (1), 32317</u>
(Use attachment if n	•
ARTICLE V: Effective date,	if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(11 an effective date is listed,	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
<b>Note:</b> If the date inserted in	his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date	on the Department of State's records.
ADTICLE VI. Other manufacture	:c.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisio Practice limited to Immigration	
100 shares authorized @ 1 pa	n and Nationality Law
130 Shares authorized et 1 ba	Value
REQUIRED SIGN	ATHRE
	Viriane Run
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This	document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes
l am	aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
cons	titutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Viviane Ricci
	Typed or printed name of signee
	· pea or printed name of signet
	Filing Foor

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)